Code %o Yo

D65 94.81 100.0
520_770 76.4 79.08
380_520 18.41 20.91

D50 96.72 99.99
520_770 82.98 82.07
380_52013.73 17.92

P40 101.75 100.0
520_770 90.86 84.92
380_520 10.88 15.07

AOO 111.1599.99
520_770 105.35 89.55
380_5205.79 10.44

E0O 99.99 99.99
520_770 82.61 81.05
380_520 17.37 18.94

C00 97.28 99.99
520_77077.3 78.56
380_52019.98 21.43

P00 102.37 99.99
520_770 88.38 83.32
380_520 13.99 16.67

Q00 97.65 100.0
520_770 76.95 78.82
380_520 20.69 21.17

Zyo

X10 Y10
107.330.313 0.33
1.01 0.488 0.505
106.320.126 0.143

81.41 0.347 0.359
0.96 0.499 0.494
80.44 0.122 0.159

64.44 0.382 0.375
0.88 0.514 0.48
63.55 0.121 0.168

35.19 0.451 0.405
0.74 0.538 0.457
34.45 0.114 0.205

100.0 0.333 0.333
0.95 0.501 0.492
99.05 0.128 0.139

116.140.31 0.319
0.93 0.493 0.501
115.210.127 0.136

81.25 0.36 0.352
0.9 0512 0.482
80.34 0.126 0.15

118.420.308 0.316
1.0 0.49 0.502
117.420.129 0.132

Ao

Bio Cagio @0 b0 hagio id
00 00 0.0 0947 -0.429 0
3.55 83.87 83.95 0.965 -0.005 87
-3.54 -83.8783.95 0.879 -2.033 267

00 00 0.0 0966 -0.325 0
9.01 65.84 66.46 1.01 -0.004 82
-9.01 -65.8466.46 0.765 -1.794 262

0.0 00 00 1.017 -0.257 O
11.14 53.84 54.98 1.069 -0.004 78
-11.13-53.8454.98 0.721 -1.686 258

00 00 00 1111 -014 O
14.52 30.77 34.03 1.176 -0.003 64
-14.52-30.7734.03 0.554 -1.319 244

00 00 00 099 -04 O
3.93 80.1 80.2 1.019 -0.004 87

-3.93 -80.1 80.2 0.916 -2.091 267
00 00 0.0 0972 -0.464 0
2.2 90.31 90.34 0.983 -0.004 88

-2.19 -90.3190.34 0.931 -2.149 268

00 00 00 1.023 -0.3250
7.71 66.79 67.24 1.06 -0.004 83
-7.71 -66.7967.24 0.838 -1.927 263

00 00 00 0976 -0.473 0
-0.03 92.34 92.34 0.976 -0.005 90
0.03 -92.3492.34 0.976 -2.218 270
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